Monitorler

23

31

43

43

55

22

27

27

32

32

32

31.

Uriin
.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 66HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Samsung

Hikvision

Samsung

Hikvision

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

88,55

189,20

269,50

288,20

660,00

72,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

6.270,00 TL

170,50

usDb

8.085,00 TL

214,50

usDb

16.720,00 TL

16.720,00 TL



